
MATCH PRECISION OPTIC (MPO) 1-8X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED RIFLE
SCOPE - MPO 1-8X24MM SFP ILLUM. CQ-NOMR RETICLE BLACK W/AR
MOUNT

Flushing out the line of Match Precision Optics (MPO) is the 1-8x24mm. Similar
to the rest of the MPO line, these LPVOs are manufactured in Japan and feature
the high quality optics you've come to expect from the MPO line. Fully
multi-coated, edge-blackened ED Glass lenses offers great clarity and light
transmission. Featuring matched MRAD reticles and turrets. 30mm Main Tube
Low profile capped turrets Fogproof and waterproof Illuminated CQ-NOMR
second focal plane reticle ED Lenses The 1-8x magnification range takes over
where a standard red dot leaves off, giving you fast target acquisition at 1x with
the ability to max out the magnification to 8 power to take those longer shots.
Maximize the utility of you AR platform rifle.  

Attributes

Name: MPO 1-8X24MM SFP ILLUM. CQ-NOMR RETICLE BLACK W/AR MOUNT
Manufacturer: BROWNELLS
Product no.: 080001395
Mfr. No.: MPO010824CQMNT
Battery: CR-2032
Click Value: 0.1 MRAD
Click Value: 0.1 MRAD
Eye Relief: 3.50''
Finish: Black
Focal Plane: Second
Illumination: Yes
Length: 10.9''
Max Magnification: 8x
Min. Magnification: 1x
Model Number: Match Precision Optics
Objective Size: 24mm
Reticle: N-OMR
Tube Size: 30mm
Weight: 32.0 oz
Delivery weight: 1.338kg
UPC: 050806113558

Item details

This product contains a battery. 
US export classification: 0A504.a
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Sicherheitshinweise für das MATCH PRECISION
OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED RIFLE
SCOPE

Einleitung
Herzlichen Glückwunsch zu Ihrem Kauf des MATCH PRECISION OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED
RIFLE SCOPE. Dieses Zielfernrohr ist für die Verwendung mit Langwaffen konzipiert und bietet eine hohe optische
Qualität. Um sicherzustellen, dass Sie das Produkt sicher und effektiv nutzen, beachten Sie bitte die folgenden
Sicherheitshinweise.

Allgemeine Sicherheitsrichtlinien
Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Produkt nur von Personen verwendet wird, die mit der Handhabung von
Feuerwaffen vertraut sind.
Bewahren Sie das Zielfernrohr außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern und schutzbedürftigen Personen auf.
Überprüfen Sie regelmäßig den Zustand des Zielfernrohrs auf Beschädigungen oder Abnutzung.
Verwenden Sie das Zielfernrohr nur für den vorgesehenen Zweck und gemäß den Anweisungen in diesem
Handbuch.
Melden Sie unsichere Produkte oder Vorfälle an die zuständigen Behörden.

Besondere Sicherheitsvorkehrungen bei der Verwendung
Verwenden Sie das Zielfernrohr nicht, wenn Sie unter dem Einfluss von Alkohol oder Drogen stehen.
Achten Sie darauf, dass das Zielfernrohr sicher montiert ist, um ein Verrutschen oder Herunterfallen zu
vermeiden.
Vermeiden Sie es, das Zielfernrohr während des Schießens zu berühren, um versehentliche Auslösungen zu
verhindern.
Tragen Sie beim Schießen geeignete Schutzbrillen und Ohrenschützer.
Überprüfen Sie die Beleuchtung des CQNOMR Absehens vor der Verwendung, um sicherzustellen, dass es
ordnungsgemäß funktioniert.

Anweisungen zur Installation und Benutzung

Montage des Zielfernrohrs:

Stellen Sie sicher, dass Sie einen stabilen Montagesockel haben, der für das 30mm Hauptrohr
geeignet ist.
Befestigen Sie das Zielfernrohr sicher auf der PicatinnySchiene Ihrer Waffe.
Ziehen Sie die Montageschrauben fest, jedoch nicht übermäßig, um Beschädigungen zu vermeiden.

Einstellung des Absehens:

Justieren Sie das MRADAbsehen gemäß den Anweisungen im Handbuch.
Verwenden Sie die Türme, um die Höhen und Seitenverstellung vorzunehmen.
Überprüfen Sie nach der Anpassung die Treffgenauigkeit durch Testschüsse.

Verwendung der Vergrößerung:

Beginnen Sie mit der 1x Vergrößerung, um Ziele schnell zu erfassen.
Drehen Sie den Vergrößerungsring, um die Vergrößerung bis zu 8x zu erhöhen, wenn Sie auf weiter
entfernte Ziele schießen.

Beleuchtung des Absehens:

Aktivieren Sie die Beleuchtung des CQNOMR Absehens, indem Sie den entsprechenden Schalter
betätigen.
Stellen Sie die Helligkeit nach Bedarf ein, um optimale Sichtverhältnisse zu gewährleisten.



Entsorgungsanweisungen
Entsorgen Sie das Zielfernrohr gemäß den örtlichen Vorschriften für elektronische Geräte.
Bringen Sie das Produkt nicht in die Umwelt, sondern verwenden Sie offizielle Sammelstellen für
Elektronikschrott.
Entfernen Sie die Batterie (CR2032) vor der Entsorgung und beachten Sie die entsprechenden
Sicherheitsvorkehrungen.

Kontaktinformationen für weitere Unterstützung
Für Fragen oder Unterstützung zu Ihrem Produkt, wenden Sie sich bitte an den Hersteller oder den Händler, bei dem
Sie das Zielfernrohr erworben haben. Sie sollten auch regelmäßig die EU Safety Gate Plattform auf
Rückrufinformationen und Sicherheitsupdates überprüfen.

Bitte beachten Sie, dass diese Sicherheitshinweise dazu dienen, Ihre Sicherheit und die anderer zu gewährleisten.
Verwenden Sie das Produkt verantwortungsvoll und gemäß den Anweisungen.
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Safety Instruction Guide for MATCH PRECISION
OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED RIFLE
SCOPE

Introduction
Thank you for choosing the MATCH PRECISION OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED RIFLE SCOPE. This
guide provides essential safety information to ensure the safe and effective use of your rifle scope. Please read this
document carefully before using the product.

General Safety Guidelines
Product Safety: Ensure the safe use of the rifle scope by following all instructions and guidelines provided in
this manual.
Enhanced Recalls: Stay informed about any product recalls. If a recall is issued, follow the instructions
provided to ensure your safety.
Online Shopping: When purchasing online, ensure that the retailer complies with safety requirements.
Special Consumer Focus: Extra care should be taken when using this product around vulnerable groups, such
as children.
EU Contact Point: For any safety inquiries, please refer to the designated EU contact point for assistance.
Rapid Alerts: Keep up to date on safety alerts regarding this product through the EU's Safety Gate platform.

Specific Safety Precautions for Use
Always use the rifle scope in accordance with the manufacturer's instructions.
Ensure that the rifle is unloaded before attaching or detaching the scope.
Do not look directly at the sun through the scope, as it may cause severe eye damage.
Keep the scope and its components away from children and unauthorized users.
Regularly check the scope for any signs of damage or wear. If damaged, cease use immediately.
Use the scope only for its intended purpose. Misuse may result in accidents or injuries.
Do not attempt to disassemble or modify the scope. Doing so may void the warranty and compromise safety.

Instructions for Installation and Usage

Installation:

Ensure the rifle is unloaded.
Mount the scope onto a compatible rail system on your rifle.
Secure the scope using the provided mounting rings and tools.
Adjust the scope to ensure it is level and properly aligned with the rifle.

Usage:

Set the magnification to 1x for closerange target acquisition.
Gradually increase the magnification to 8x for longerrange shots.
Utilize the illuminated CQNOMR reticle for enhanced visibility in lowlight conditions.
Adjust the turrets as needed for windage and elevation, ensuring to use the matched MRAD settings.

Disposal Instructions
Dispose of the rifle scope and any electronic components in accordance with local regulations.
Do not dispose of the scope in regular household waste.
Take the scope to a designated electronic waste recycling facility if available.

Contact Information for Further Support



For any questions or concerns regarding the MATCH PRECISION OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED
RIFLE SCOPE, please refer to the appropriate contact point for assistance.

By following these guidelines, you can ensure the safe and effective use of your MATCH PRECISION OPTIC (MPO)
rifle scope. Thank you for your attention to these important safety measures.
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Guide de Sécurité pour la Lunette de Tir MATCH
PRECISION OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP

Introduction
Merci d'avoir choisi la lunette de tir MATCH PRECISION OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP. Ce produit a été conçu pour
offrir une performance optimale et une grande précision lors de vos activités de tir. Afin d'assurer votre sécurité et
celle des autres, veuillez lire attentivement ce guide de sécurité avant d'utiliser ce produit.

Directives Générales de Sécurité
Assurezvous que la lunette est correctement installée sur votre carabine avant de l'utiliser.
Ne pointez jamais l'arme vers quelque chose que vous ne souhaitez pas tirer.
Gardez toujours le doigt hors de la gâchette jusqu'à ce que vous soyez prêt à tirer.
Ne jamais utiliser la lunette dans des conditions d'éclairage extrêmes sans protection adéquate pour vos
yeux.
Vérifiez régulièrement l'état de la lunette pour détecter tout dommage ou usure.

Précautions de Sécurité Spécifiques à l'Utilisation
Utilisez uniquement la lunette dans des environnements adaptés à la pratique du tir.
Ne laissez jamais la lunette sans surveillance dans des lieux accessibles aux enfants.
Évitez d'utiliser la lunette si elle présente des signes de dommages visibles, tels que des rayures sur les
lentilles ou des fissures dans le tube.
Ne pas exposer la lunette à des températures extrêmes ou à des conditions météorologiques défavorables
pendant de longues périodes.
Ne pas démonter la lunette ou essayer de la réparer vousmême.

Instructions pour l'Installation et l'Utilisation

Installation de la Lunette

Fixez la lunette sur le rail de votre carabine en utilisant les supports appropriés.
Assurezvous que la lunette est bien alignée avec le canon de l'arme.
Serrez les vis de fixation, mais ne les serrez pas trop pour éviter d'endommager le matériel.

Réglage du Réticule

Utilisez les tourelles pour ajuster le réticule selon vos besoins.
Vérifiez que le réticule est bien visible et correctement aligné avant de commencer à tirer.

Utilisation de la Lunette

Pour utiliser la lunette, commencez par un grossissement de 1x pour une acquisition rapide de la cible.
Augmentez le grossissement jusqu'à 8x pour des tirs à plus longue distance.
Activez l'éclairage du réticule si nécessaire, en vous assurant que cela n'entrave pas votre vision.

Entretien de la Lunette

Nettoyez régulièrement les lentilles avec un chiffon doux et sec pour éviter les rayures.
Ne pas utiliser de produits chimiques agressifs pour nettoyer la lunette.

Instructions de Mise au Rebut
Ne jetez pas la lunette avec les déchets ménagers.
Suivez les réglementations locales concernant le recyclage et l'élimination des équipements optiques.
Contactez un centre de recyclage local pour des instructions spécifiques sur l'élimination.

Informations de Contact pour un Soutien Supplémentaire



Pour toute question ou préoccupation concernant la sécurité de votre produit, veuillez consulter les ressources
disponibles en ligne ou contacter un professionnel qualifié.

En suivant ces directives, vous pouvez profiter en toute sécurité de votre lunette de tir MATCH PRECISION OPTIC
(MPO) 18X24MM SFP. Restez vigilant et tirez en toute sécurité !
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Guida di Sicurezza per il Match Precision Optic (MPO)
18X24MM SFP Illuminated Rifle Scope

Introduzione
Grazie per aver scelto il Match Precision Optic (MPO) 18X24MM SFP Illuminated Rifle Scope. Questo prodotto è
progettato per offrire prestazioni ottiche superiori e deve essere utilizzato in modo sicuro e responsabile. Questa
guida fornisce istruzioni e linee guida di sicurezza per garantire un utilizzo corretto e sicuro del prodotto.

Linee Guida Generali di Sicurezza
Assicurati di leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni prima dell'uso.
Conserva questa guida per future consultazioni.
Utilizza il prodotto solo per gli scopi previsti.
Tieni il prodotto lontano dalla portata dei bambini e delle persone vulnerabili.
Se noti danni o malfunzionamenti, smetti di utilizzare il prodotto e contatta un esperto.

Precauzioni di Sicurezza Specifiche per l'Uso
Non puntare mai l'ottica verso occhi o volti di persone o animali.
Evita di utilizzare il prodotto in ambienti estremi senza adeguate protezioni.
Assicurati che l'ottica sia montata correttamente e saldamente prima dell'uso.
Non smontare l'ottica o tentare riparazioni non autorizzate.
Controlla frequentemente il prodotto per eventuali segni di usura o danni.

Istruzioni per l'Installazione e l'Uso

Installazione

Assicurati che l'arma sia scarica prima di iniziare l'installazione.
Monta l'ottica sul tubo AR utilizzando il sistema di montaggio fornito.
Fissa l'ottica in modo sicuro e verifica che sia allineata correttamente.
Controlla che le torrette siano impostate correttamente prima di iniziare a utilizzare il prodotto.

Uso

Regola l'ingrandimento utilizzando la manopola di zoom, partendo da 1x per la visione ravvicinata.
Utilizza il reticolo illuminato CQNOMR per una migliore visibilità in condizioni di scarsa illuminazione.
Assicurati di avere un adeguato eye relief (3.50'') per un'esperienza di tiro confortevole.
Dopo ogni utilizzo, controlla l'ottica per eventuali danni e pulisci le lenti con un panno morbido.

Istruzioni per lo Smaltimento
Non smaltire il prodotto insieme ai rifiuti domestici.
Segui le normative locali per lo smaltimento di prodotti elettronici e ottici.
Se il prodotto è danneggiato o non funzionante, portalo presso un centro di raccolta autorizzato.

Informazioni di Contatto per Ulteriore Supporto
Per qualsiasi domanda o preoccupazione riguardo al prodotto, ti invitiamo a contattare il rappresentante del servizio
clienti del produttore. Assicurati di avere il numero di modello e altre informazioni pertinenti a portata di mano.

Conclusione
La sicurezza è fondamentale quando si utilizza il Match Precision Optic (MPO) 18X24MM SFP Illuminated Rifle
Scope. Segui queste linee guida e precauzioni per garantire un utilizzo sicuro e responsabile del prodotto. In caso di
dubbi o domande, non esitare a cercare assistenza.
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MATCH PRECISION KIIKARITÄHTÄIN BROWNELLS
MPO 18X24MM SFP ILLUM. CQNOMR RETICLE
BLACK W/AR MOUNT Turvallisuusohjeet

Johdanto
Kiikaritähtäin on suunniteltu tarjoamaan tarkkuutta ja luotettavuutta ampumiseen. Tämä opas sisältää tärkeitä
turvallisuusohjeita, jotka auttavat sinua käyttämään tuotetta turvallisesti ja tehokkaasti. Lue ohjeet huolellisesti ennen
tuotteen käyttöä.

Yleiset turvallisuusohjeet
Tuotteen käyttö on sallittua vain aikuisille ja vastuullisille henkilöille.
Varmista, että tuote on asennettu ja säädetty oikein ennen käyttöä.
Älä käytä kiikaritähtäintä, jos se on vaurioitunut tai viallinen.
Pidä tuote poissa lasten ulottuvilta.
Ilmoita mahdollisista vaarallisista tuotteista tai onnettomuuksista viranomaisille.

Erityiset turvallisuustoimenpiteet käytössä
Varmista, että kiikaritähtäin on kunnolla kiinnitetty aseeseen ennen käyttöä.
Tarkista silmänetäisyys ennen ampumista varmistaaksesi, että se on mukava ja turvallinen.
Käytä aina suojalaseja ampumisen aikana.
Älä koskaan osoita kiikaritähtäintä kohti ihmisiä tai eläimiä, vaikka ase ei olisi ladattu.
Varmista, että ympäristö on turvallinen ampumista varten, ja että sinulla on riittävä näkyvyys.

Asennus ja käyttöohjeet

Asennus

Kiinnitä kiikaritähtäin tukevasti aseesi runkoputkeen.
Käytä sopivia työkaluja varmistaaksesi, että kiikaritähtäin on tiukasti paikoillaan.
Tarkista, että kiikaritähtäimen linssit ovat puhtaat ja vaurioitumattomat ennen käyttöä.

Käyttö

Säädä suurennusta tarpeen mukaan. Kiikaritähtäin tarjoaa suurennuksia 1x 8x.
Varmista, että valaistus on päällä, jos käytät valaistua ristikkoa.
Käytä kiikaritähtäintä vain suunnitellussa ympäristössä, kuten ampumaradoilla tai metsästyksessä.

Hävittämisohjeet
Kiikaritähtäin tulee hävittää paikallisten jätteiden käsittelyohjeiden mukaisesti.
Älä hävitä tuotetta tavallisen jätteen mukana, vaan käytä asianmukaista kierrätyspaikkaa tai palvelua.
Varmista, että kaikki paristot on poistettu ennen hävittämistä, ja hävitä ne erikseen.

Lisätietoja ja tuki
Jos tarvitset lisätietoja tai apua, ota yhteyttä tuotteen valmistajaan tai jälleenmyyjään.
Tarkista myös EU:n Safety Gate alustalta mahdolliset tuotevaroitukset tai muutokset.

Lue ja noudata näitä ohjeita varmistaaksesi turvallinen ja tehokas käyttö kiikaritähtäimelle. Kiitos, että valitsit MATCH
PRECISION KIIKARITÄHTÄIN BROWNELLS MPO 18X24MM SFP ILLUM. CQNOMR RETICLE BLACK W/AR
MOUNT.
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Säkerhetsinstruktioner för MATCH PRECISION OPTIC
(MPO) 18X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED RIFLE SCOPE

Introduktion
Tack för att du valt Match Precision Optics (MPO) 18x24mm SFP Illuminated Rifle Scope. Denna produkt är
designad för att ge hög kvalitet och prestanda. För att säkerställa en säker och effektiv användning av produkten,
vänligen följ dessa säkerhetsinstruktioner noggrant.

Allmänna säkerhetsriktlinjer
Produktsäkerhet: Använd alltid produkten enligt instruktionerna för att undvika skador.
Riskidentifiering: Var medveten om potentiella faror, inklusive men inte begränsat till felaktig installation,
användning av felaktiga batterier och bristande underhåll.
Återkallningar: Kontrollera regelbundet om det finns några återkallelser eller säkerhetsuppdateringar via EU:s
Safety Gateplattform.
Online shopping: Om du köper produkten online, se till att återförsäljaren följer säkerhetskraven.
Extra skydd: Var särskilt försiktig om produkten används av barn eller andra sårbara grupper.
EUkontaktpunkt: För säkerhetsfrågor, kontakta en EUbaserad kontaktpunkt.

Specifika säkerhetsåtgärder vid användning
Använd alltid produkten i enlighet med tillverkarens anvisningar.
Kontrollera alltid att produkten är i gott skick innan användning. Titta efter sprickor, skador eller andra tecken
på slitage.
Använd endast rekommenderade batterier (CR2032) för att säkerställa korrekt funktion.
Undvik att rikta siktet mot starka ljuskällor för att förhindra skador på ögonen.
Håll produkten utom räckhåll för barn och djur.
Använd alltid skyddsglasögon vid installation och justering av siktet.

Instruktioner för installation och användning

Installation av siktet:

Välj en lämplig plats på ditt gevär för installation.
Fäst siktet på huvudröret (30mm) med hjälp av de medföljande fästena.
Se till att siktet är korrekt justerat och att det sitter stadigt.

Batteribyte:

Stäng av siktet innan du byter batteriet.
Ta bort batterifacket och byt ut det gamla batteriet mot ett nytt CR2032.
Sätt tillbaka batterifacket och kontrollera att det är ordentligt stängt.

Justering av retikeln:

Använd turrets för att justera retikeln i enlighet med dina skjutinställningar.
Följ instruktionerna för att ställa in MRADretikeln korrekt.

Användning av siktet:

Ställ in förstoring på önskad nivå (1x till 8x) beroende på avståndet till målet.
Använd den belysta CQNOMRretikeln för bättre sikt under svåra ljusförhållanden.

Avfallshantering
När produkten inte längre är i bruk, se till att kassera den på ett miljövänligt sätt.
Batterier ska återvinnas enligt lokala föreskrifter för avfallshantering.
Kontakta din lokala avfallshanteringsmyndighet för information om hur du ska hantera elektroniskt avfall.



Kontaktinformation för ytterligare support
För frågor eller support angående produkten, vänligen kontakta en EUbaserad kontaktpunkt. Se till att ha produktens
modellnummer och inköpsinformation tillgänglig för snabbare hjälp.

Genom att följa dessa säkerhetsinstruktioner kan du säkerställa en trygg och effektiv användning av Match Precision
Optics (MPO) 18x24mm SFP Illuminated Rifle Scope. Tack för att du prioriterar din säkerhet och njuter av din
produkt!
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Návod k použití a bezpečnostní pokyny pro MATCH
PRECISION OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP
ILLUMINATED RIFLE SCOPE

Úvod
Děkujeme, že jste si zakoupili puškohled MATCH PRECISION OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP. Tento produkt je
navržen tak, aby poskytoval vysokou kvalitu optiky a výkon. Abychom zajistili vaši bezpečnost a maximální využití
produktu, prosím, důkladně si přečtěte tento návod a dodržujte uvedené pokyny.

Obecné bezpečnostní pokyny
Zajistěte, aby byl puškohled používán pouze pro zamýšlené účely a v souladu s pokyny výrobce.
Před použitím zkontrolujte, zda je zařízení v dobrém stavu a zda nejsou přítomny žádné viditelné poškození.
Dodržujte místní zákony a předpisy týkající se používání optických zařízení a střelných zbraní.
Udržujte puškohled mimo dosah dětí a zranitelných osob.
V případě jakýchkoliv pochybností o bezpečnosti produktu se obraťte na odborníka.

Specifické bezpečnostní opatření při používání
Při manipulaci s puškohledem se vyhněte kontaktu s ostrými předměty a chemikáliemi, které by mohly
poškodit optiku.
Nikdy se nedívejte do puškohledu, když je namířen na slunce nebo na silné světlo, aby nedošlo k poškození
očí.
Při používání puškohledu se ujistěte, že je správně upevněn na zbrani, aby se předešlo jeho uvolnění nebo
poškození.
Před každým použitím zkontrolujte funkčnost osvětlení a dalších funkcí puškohledu.

Pokyny pro instalaci a používání

Instalace puškohledu:

Ujistěte se, že máte potřebné nástroje pro montáž (např. šroubovák, klíč).
Pevně připevněte puškohled k montážní základně zbraně podle pokynů výrobce.
Zkontrolujte, zda je puškohled správně vyrovnán a pevně uchycen.

Používání puškohledu:

Nastavte zvětšení podle potřeby, přičemž začněte na minimálním zvětšení (1x).
Osvětlení kříže aktivujte podle pokynů a upravte intenzitu podle okolních světelných podmínek.
Při zaměřování na cíl se ujistěte, že máte stabilní postoj a pevně držíte zbraň.
Po použití puškohled důkladně vyčistěte a uložte na suché a bezpečné místo.

Pokyny pro likvidaci
Při likvidaci puškohledu dodržujte místní předpisy týkající se elektronického odpadu a nebezpečných
materiálů.
Optické sklo a elektronické součásti mohou vyžadovat speciální zacházení. Informujte se o správných
postupech u místních úřadů nebo recyklačních center.

Kontaktní informace pro další podporu
Pro jakékoliv dotazy nebo obavy týkající se bezpečnosti produktu se obraťte na místní prodejce nebo výrobce.
Ujistěte se, že máte k dispozici sériové číslo produktu pro rychlejší vyřízení vašeho požadavku.

Děkujeme, že jste si vybrali MATCH PRECISION OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP. Doufáme, že vám tento produkt
poskytne vynikající výkon a spokojenost.




